EMX Industries, Inc.
4564 Johnston Parkway, Cleveland, Ohio 44128
P. 800 426 9912  F. 216 518 9884
Sales Inquiries: salessupport@emxinc.com Technical Support: technical@emxinc.com
Applications
The IRB-325 is an external entrapment protection device type B1, non-contact
sensor for use with automatic gates and doors. The device is UL325-2018 compliant

Hood dimensions
Technical Data
Ordering Information
• IRB-325 Infrared photoeye, includes transmitter and receiver
• IRB-325-HD Set of two powder coated steel protective hoods
• IRB-325-SP Water tight strain relief for use with interconnecting cords
• IRB-325-PT Mounting post 2in x 2in x 2ft
IRB-325-HD IRB-325-SP IRB-325-PT
Accessories